ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEES

Commercial:
One Percent (1%) of the executed electrical contract
Minimum Fee $140.00
Electrical Connection Permit $20.00

Residential:
$140.00 Base + $2.00 per circuit
Minimum Fee $140.00
Electrical Connection Permit $20.00

Reinspection - $100.00
Special Inspections - $100.00



MECHANICAL PERMIT FEES

Commercial:
Two Percent (2%) of the executed mechanical contract
Minimum Fee: $140.00

Residential:
$140.00 Base + $3.00 per ton
Minimum Fee: $140.00
Change outs $125.00 per unit/component

Elevators, builder hoists, and moving stairs are based on the number of floors served.
2 to 4 floors = $150.00
5 to10 floors = $175.00
Over 10 floors = $200.00
Cargo Lifts = $140.00

Re-inspection - $100.00
Special Inspections - $100.00



GAS PERMIT FEES

Commercial:
Two Percent (2%) of the executed gas contract
Minimum Fee $140.00

Residential:
$140.00 Base + $1.00 per drop
Minimum Fee $140.00

Re-inspection - $100.00
Special Inspections are $100.00



PLUMBING PERMIT FEES

Commercial:
Two Percent (2%) of the executed plumbing contract
Minimum Fee: $140.00

Residential:
$140.00 Base + $1.00 per fixture
Minimum Fee: $140.00

Re-inspection - $100.00
Special Inspection - $100.00



